KING/QUEEN OF THE MOUNTAIN RESULTS. CESSNOCK TO MOUNT VIEW. 11TH JULY 1998,
15-2
21.1 km Run. (28 starters) 10 km Run. (33 starters)
FEMALE. FEMALE.
Open Open
1 Elizabeth PRALICA 1.49.44 1 Gael SANDERSON 42.19
2 Judith FLETCHER 44 .35
Under 40. 3 Janice DAVIS 44 .41
~~~~~~~~~ 4 Kerrie ROBINSON 49 .00
1 Marie O'DONNELL 1.55.23 5 Dianne VAN NETTEN 53.41
2 Christine HOLZ 1.57.34 6 Robyn MORGAN 55.13
7 Dee DUNCAN 62.58
Over 50
~~~~~~~~ Under 20
1 Yvonne PULLER 2.02.22  —e——————
2 Isabel BUCKLAND 2.56.53 1 Kerrie BROOKS 51.58
MALE Under 18.
Open 1 Kristal CONNOLLY 44 .52
1 Mathew KALUDA 1.20.06 MALE
2 Scott FORD 1.29.23 ===
3 Tony FARNHAM 1.45.30 Open
Under 30. 1 Jason COX 38.21
————————— 2 David MARSH 39.55
1 Rod McLAIN 1.44.45 3 Mark KENNEY 41.32
2 Steve WILLIAMS 1.44.51 4 Weston DOLEY 41 .41
5 Glenn FORD 42.18
Under 40. 6 Paul CRITCHLEY 42.39
~~~~~~~~~ 7 Graeme HARRIS 43.56
1 Nick FLETCHER 1.24.16 8 Dennis MORGAN 47 .18
2 Fred HAMPTON 1.32.03 9 Tan THOMAS 49.13
3 Robert NELSON 1.41.24 10 Geoff DUNLOP 49.31
4 Sam BAILEY 1.42.19 11 David LILLEY 49 .58
5 Dominic LEVIDO 1.52.27 12 Bert VAN NETTEN 51.46
6 Steven NORDEN 2.07.37 13 Ian LEONARD 51.48
14 Paul DUNCOMBE 52.12
Under 50 15 Steve QUINN 52.30
————————— 16 John MORGAN 52.38
1 Charlie GLAPIAK 1.41.03 17 Cyril ROBINSON-GOODWIN 52.49
2 Noel BROMAGE 1.44.31 18 Frank JAMES 56.02
3 Greg NORDEN 1.47.14 19 Bill HOLLAND 57.12
4 Rodney HOLZ 1.49.19 20 Larry CASHION 62.08
5 Greg LITTLE 1.53.42
6 Anthony HAYES 2.02.02 Under 20.
7 Gordon FOX 2.14.51 = —e————
1 Adam YATES 39.54
Over 50
~~~~~~~~ Under 18
1 John McLAIN 1.33.29 ————————
2 Stewart MATLEY 1.34.33 1 Jeff FARRELLY 38.20
3 John SHINDLAIR 1.42.31
4 Dave PULLER 1.44.40 Under 16
5 Neil CHAPPELL 2.17.45 @ ————————
1 Brad BAILEY 41 .40
2 Grant ROBERTSON 43 .43



3 km Run.

1 Allisha

Under 12.

1 Samantha

2 Ashlee
3 Rebecca

Under 10.

1 Jade
2 Yasmin

1 Tim
2 Allan
3 Phillip

Under 14.

1 Callan
2 James
3 Daniel

Under 12.

1 Shane
2 Mathew
3 Joseph

Under 10,

1 Mathew
2 Jamie

ek K e sk K ok ok ok sk ke Sk e ok vk e kK ok e ok R R K K ok R b ok ok ok ok

(17 starters)

KENNEY

FROST
FOX-SMITH
LINIGEN

DOLEY
HAMPTON

KENNEY
FILBY
HOPKINS

BURGESS
CUPIT
LINIGEN

KENNEY
HOLZ
MITCHELL

KENNEY

VAN NETTEN

11

12.
13.
14,

11

13.

10.
10.

11

11

12.
13.

12.
20.

.41

00
18
42

.58

56

.47
16.
18.

39

20
37
22

n il

.01

28
27

58
25



